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
Evenings call: Mr. Voorhees.

or Mr. Sederstrom,
WE ARE GOING to the fair Sunday

and Monday, also Wed. P.M.. but
doat let that keep you from call-i- ns

us aa we have a number of
real good listings, both tn town and
at the edge of town: and if it's a
farm we. have them too.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

444 Court
Phone Eve. -
$1000 DOWN Payment. 3 bdrm.. Ige

Iv. rm.. din. rm., lge. windows, maple
hwd. floors, kit. with bar. utibty
rm. with Bendix automatic, heat
elec. water heat Intl. St storm win-
dows, unattached gar. with steel
overhead door. Gardening is a way of
life a superb way to solve many
personal problems of living;. This lge.
lot with berries, fruit St nuts is
choice. Tel. evenings for appt.
with owner.

EDGE OF TOWN
Large carpeted living snd dining

, rooms, breakfast nook and car port.
100 ft. from bus. Your chance to buy
1130 sq. ft. of floor space, only 2
yrs. old, for $8500. Call Ben Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1311 Edgewater. Ph. Eves.

DO YOU WANT TO SELL?
LISTINGS URGENTLY NEEDED!

This office sold 30 Salem homes during
July snd August. Clients waiting for
homes. $9,000 to $20,000.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Phone

Fair Week Special
By owner: 2 B.R. home. LJl.. D.R..

kitchen, bath, utility room, attach-
ed garage, electric heat, wall-to-w- all

carpet in L.R. and D.R. Nice lawn
and shrubs. Fenced in back yard,
bus by door, can be seen anytime.
455 Wayne Drive

Down
$37.50 per mo. Including taxes and

insurance buys a new unfinished liv-
able 2 bedroom home wired for
range. Over , 675 feet of floor space
including a 65 by 117 lot. Close to
bus, store and achool. Call us today.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 S High Ph.

Eve. & Sun.

$500 Down! ,
New J -- bed room home with hardwood

floors, wired for range on l3 acre of
ground. Balance like rent. No. 291.

Englewood District
2- -bedroom home with fuH basement
. and auto, oil heat. Nice living & din-

ing rooms. $9,900 with $2,000 down.
Balance . F.H A. No. 289

One 1 --Floor!
3- -bed rooms, large living room with

fireplace. Hardwood floors thruout.
Large kitchen with Bendix. Large
lit. $3,200 down. Balance F.H A.

No. 340

Reimann For Real Estate
301 South High St Ph.

Sun St Eves.

BY OWNER: Good loc. 2 blk. to Les-1- 1s

Jr. High. 1 blk. to Park. 2 BR.
down. 1 up. F.C.B. dual heating sy-
stem, patio, newly dec.., refrtg. auto,
w.h.. new garage, lge. lot garden,
fruit and nuts. $1500 down,. $50 mo.
or trsde for Portland property. 1999

. S. Cottage. Phone

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 Bedroom home one year old. Large
living room, til kitchen, bath up-
stairs snd down. Plastered basement
and garage. Hardwood floors, lots
built Ins. terraced back yard. Cost
over $18,000. to build. Reduced to
$12,500 for quick sale. For Informa-
tion, call

S. High St. Mod. Home
3 bdrms. up.. 1 dn: Llvtng-dlnln- g comb.,

flrpi.: kit with nook. auto, oil heat.
lge. bsmt. $12.600 Ph.

ENGLEWOOD
Modern 3 bd rm. home. Unfin. ustalrs.

hwd. firs, thruout. Fireplace. Vene-
tian bids., lots of Closets and built-i- n,

auto. heat. $2500 down. 1550 Nor- -
wav.

3 ' BR modem home, new paint and
paper thruout Inside. New shingle
roof. Close to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district: $6750.
Vi down, liberal terms on balance
Call Warner Motor Co.. ph. 22487.

HOUSE to be moved. 3 rms & bath
wired for ranee, water htr. Venetian
blinds, rue. See at 3990 Center

$13,000. CLEAN, MODERN 2 Bedroom
home North. Full Basement 2 ri re-
places. Hardwood fls throughout
Beautiful yard, shrubs. $2,500 down.
Balance $50.00 per month.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
193 S'. High. Crfl Eves.

ATTENTION
New mod. 3 rm. home, latest thine in

interior decora Ung. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low down payment
And small monthly pytnt. See Glenn
Hamilton. 3019 N. 34th. Ph.

MODERN 5 RM. house, 3 lots. 2383
Claude. Ph.

808 Lots For Sale
LOTS WITH WATER, electricity, bus,

close to achool on Sitverton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home.
$13 down. $13 per moo in.

General Real Estate
299 Center Ph.

BY OWNER: Lot 70x112. City water
$850. $23 down. Ph. 23203.

',i A ON paved street Liyington Ave,
' near Lansinr. Ph.
CORNER lot 60x123 on pavement. 2385

Claude St. Ph.
BEAUTIFUL slew trsct. timber or

fruit 1 to $ seres available. Orchard
Heixhts dist. $25 down. $15 month
oer acre. Call 17F3

CORNER LOT, 100x30. cor of Oxford
and Hifh Tna 1999 w Nob hiii eves

FOR. SALE: k Acre lot Inquire 904
Larsen Ave

810 Farms. Acreage For Sale"

BY OWNER: $$ seres, all in cultivation.
No buildings. Irrigation welL I mile
off Portland Hiway. Priced to sell- -

Adam Scfaweinfurth, Rt I. Gervais. 13
N. of Salem on River Road by Eld- -
ridge School.

19 A. FINE BLACK LAND east good
build site. S2950.

43 A. Close tn. some timber, bargain
, nrtre S4 750.

ai . a . Cm.th ......V,is.lrn Mit.tinr' uuni her
ries, good 3 BR. mod. house, nice

,

artin. naved href. $8,730.- -

40 A. near Pratum. best of land, highly
developed, good improvements, stock
and equip, available. Farm $29,000.

10 A. Joining SUte Property East. Tin
bUck land. All in cult New 2 B.R.
mod. home, Just completed. $8750.
Terms. '

R. E.. Meredith. Rlt, or B. M. Mason
17$ S. Cocji. mon j-a-au

802 Bttstnass Property

BY OWNER: Bus. lot. 50 to 100 ft.
front, N Portland Rd. Ph.

PRICE REDUCED
NEW 1 B.. homes, good Income,

optional owners 3 B.R. borne. Room
for expansion. No trades. 146 N. 5th,

FOR LEASE- - Service sutloa is floily-woo- d

Dtst at Inventory and equip-
ment United Petroleum. Call El 10
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moor or Mr.
fikes. S

806 Houses For Sate
BY OWNER: Small unfinished house

$150. $199 dn. acre. Ph. or
23203. .

RM. HOUSE, close to schools and
Hollywood Dist. Ina. 1954 N. Cap- -
ItoK :

Make an offer
Old home on two lots. 100x100 on cor.

Busses close to door. 3 bedrms. $2800.

Close in
On North Cottage, old 3 bedrm. plast-

ered home, food lot with garden
space la back, dining rm. at nook
$7800.

Swell Home
Richmond Dist.

Nice clean t bedrm. home. 1 blk from
achool. Nice basement wltn snower.
Fireplace Inside & out. Closed in
backyard. A place we are not asham-
ed to show at 88500.

One floor, 3 Bedrooms
Brand new home ultra modern, even

to Bendix washing system. w
comlt. $12,000 - 32000 will

handle. Nob Hill Dtst. WiU trade
for 1 or 2 acres with mod.: 3 bedrm
home.

Shake 2 Bedrm. Home
One half acre FruiUand dtst. Good

water system, all kinds of rruit.
S6450 - $1000 Dn. $50 monthly. Call
Brower.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St. Ph.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. home. east. hdwd.
firs. auto, washer, lge lot.
Terms Ph. 4350 Macleay Rd.

$7500
Neat 3 bdrm homo, liv rm with fire

piece, ain rm, nice kji. umin up--
sUrs. suto oil heat, att far. Lge lot.
Drive by Edina Lane, then call us.

$8150
Owner must sell well built S bdrm

home, liv rm with fireplace, kit with
i bultt-i- n. Inside utility rm.,Rood lflrs thruout. Within walking

distance of town. Close to Senior HI
and Parrtsh.

$10,500 r
A good buy In an older home, 3 bdrms.

nice sleeping porcn. lge iiv. rm,
roomy kit and a deep dry bsmt.
Choicely located on beautifully land-
scaped double lot. Drive by 935 Ship-
ping, call us.

Grlay-Himme- ll Realty Co.
1385 N. Capitol St. Phone

Eves-Sunda- ys

BY OWNER: New 3 B.R. home, Engle- -
wood Dist. 1475 East Ave.

BY OWNER nice new home should
sell for $4900 will sacrifice for $4500.
must leave by Sept. T. 998 Locust.

340 MABLE st. at Penn 4 Corners va
cant now. 2 bed room and garage. 3
yrs. old. newly decorated, good terms
at onry M0 per mo. and Interest at
47
OLAF THONSTAD REAL ESTATE

941 N. Capitol St. Ph. 37903
$6,100.00. CLEAN 2 Bedrm home near

Leslie School. Full Basement, ssuu.uu
down. $55 00 month.,

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High. Call Eves.

LEAVING STATE
yr. old 2 br. home. Large lot nr.
schools 8c stores. 1150 Nebraska St- -

WE ARE SOLD OUT
Listings of good houses, all prices,

needed.
We sre as near as your phone.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. Ph. 37660

rtiR efficient and effective sales ser- -

vice call the Salem Realty Co. wow

, IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac

tically new home. 6 lge. rms.. nawa.
firs, thruout, suto-fur- n. piped to all
rms. Unfin. upstairs. Stairway In.
Breezeway. att. gar. Lge. lot. city
water. Low down pavment. F.H-A- .
terms. Salem Heights dist. 585 Ewsld.

New 2 Bdrm. Homes
$195 Down. Move right In. no red tape.

Hdwd noors, large garage, in cny.
BaL $69 mo. inc. taxes, interest.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church Ph.

Eve. or Sun. or
PRICED to sell, l'j year old 2 bdrm.

house, hardwd. firs. Oil furnace.
Completely modern. Located 2 blks.
off Ratcliff Drive. 3745 Peck Ave.
Ph No caUl on Sat.

1K25 N. 20th STREET
One of Englewood's finest homes with

3 bdrms. plus adjoining rm. ok mas-
ter bdrm. hdwd. firs, up At down,
liv. rm. din. rm. central hall. Phili-
ppine mahagony woodwork, fire-
place, auto-o- tl heat, full bsmt dbl.
garage, one of our best buys. Call
Roy Ferris.

LOCATE FOR SCHOOL
Get located for school In this conven

iently located 3 bdrm. home st 1449
S Liberty St. : Liv. rm. din. rm, kit-
chen. 2 baths, room for inside util-
ity, dble. garage, shade trees, land-
scaped. A buy at $7,100. Only $1,400
down. Call Peter Gelser.

CLASS "A" WAREHOUSE
Downtown Salemr-Appr- ox. 114)09 sq.

ft of full truss roofed noor space,
concrete bldg. corner lot locaUon,
exceptional value. Call Coburn ' .L.
Grabenhorst .

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St Ph.
Evenings 8c Sundays call Earl West

Peter Geiser Roy Fer-ri- s
Ben Roisen

BEST BUYS
$1300 Down

New very attractive home, insul..
weatherstripped. elec. heat. att. gar-clo- se

to bus and school. Total price
only $7600. Eve. Ph. or

Garage
Long lease. living quarters att. Doing

good business. Good stock and equip-
ment Everything goes for only $2700.
Will take car or trailer house as part
payment. Eve. Ph. or

$1000 Down
Business bldg. with 1 very modern

apartments. 99E highway frontage.
Immed. possession. Lots of parking
room. Total price only $3500. Eve.
Ph. or

FARMS
30 Acres

Close to school, paved road, all in or-
chard, beautiful building site, select
view. Only 15 minutes from down-
town. Liberal terms. Total price only
$8,000. Eve. Ph. or

10 Acres
Modern home 13 min. from downtown.

mile to school, fishpond, garage.
Owner leaving state. Total price only
$6500. Terms arranged. Eve. Ph.

or
Al Isaak & Co Realtor
Ph. 8$ 3033 Portland Rd.

608 Pickers Wanted
BEAN PICKERS. Bishop South River

road. 10 minutes from saiem. bus
leaves 12th St Mission 4:00. Farm La-

bor office JO, Ladd A Bush bank
35. south on Commercial to Owens.

For information call ;
3

HOP PICKERS wanted starting lates
Man. Aug, 29. Good picking. Long
run. Schurter and Kaufman Hop
Yard, 2 miles south of Central Ho-we- lL

RL J, box 275. Sllverton.

610 Sales Parsons Wanted
START AT $250 per mo and commis --

lion. Apply 9 a m. to 11 a.m. WilLam-et- te A
Valley Roof Co.. Inc. 20 Lena ave.

i fcXJ salesman to sell leading line of
appliances. Paying salary plus com-
mission with transportation furn-
ished. Write Box 256 j Statesman.

LOCAL TIRE distributor of national
advertised, brand desires retail tire
salesman. Married man preferred,
ages 22-3- 5. Car essential. Permanent
position. Adequate salary. Experi-
ence helpful but not essential. Write
Statesman; Box . 253 : living fe. ex--
perience ,etc. ':

EXP. furniture salesman. List experi
ence St qualification. Write Box 257

Statesman.

614, Work Wanted, female
3

CHILD care. 1180 Shipping. Ph. 29924.
B755KRTEPINQ position, exp, refx iTyping, bookkeeping macfe.. elee.

calculator. Write Statesman box 99.

615 Situations Wanted
CHILD CARE In my home during fair.

35c hr. 1506 Center, ph.
WILL CARE for child during fair ex

cept rues, ue nr. 858 bames: pn.

YARD WORK, pruning, caretaker. Ph.
p.! Fans. 121 Aider;,.:

CHILD care by day in my tn
Ph.

CHILD care by day or month. Keizer
a utrict. 5075 Newberg Drive. Ph.

i :

PARENTS.I Will car for your child
while you attend fair. Dy the hour,
day or night. 946 5. 12th. Ph.

CHILD CARE by day, Ph.
REMODEJLTMG and reptir work. Phone

or
CARPENTER work, new, repair. 22093.
LET'S BID on your painting. Your

paint or ours. M. L. Cottenburg.
i

WANTED outside house painting. C. S
Stahl. Ph.

WILL do any kind of carpenter work
re a on a bly.-H- Union . Ph. .

CEMENT workl All kinds. Ph.

Lloyd M, Hill, Inc.
Cat Shovel and truck work of all kinds

Ph 3995 State St
DSA WING house clans. Ph739G21.
SEWERS and septic tanks installed and

reoalred: Scharff Bros. Ph.
CHIMNEY; sweep. Nofthness. Ph.

700 Rentals
GARAGE BLDG. 34x68 or can be used

for other business.- - Located 4 mi. N.
of Salem on 99 hiway. Come Sunday
St look it over. See Lake Labish

. Welder 4 ml. N. of Salemi

702 Sleeping Rooms. Board

SLEEPING! RMS. in gd. location. Pri
home. 795 N. Winter. Ph.

LARGE sleeping rm., employed lady.
94S N. Whiter St. Ph.

32 RM. APT, with stove. 364 N. 21st.
HOLLYWOOD sip. rm. 203S McCoy. Ph.

'

WANT V OR 2 ladies to share new
home near high sch.. Sears, at city

' bus low B st. pp.
SLEEPING R66M 1433 N. Capitol

70S Apartments For Rent

BSM.T apt- - Ph.
2 RM. house-keepin- g apt. for rent. 103

Marion. ' - .
APT, at 1935 N. CsPitoT
NICELY furn. 1 bdrm. apt. Also furn.

2 rm. apt 550 N summer Ambassador
Apts :;

ALL MOD. 1 tnd 1 bdrm. apU. Furn
and heated, with;'; garage. Available
Sept 11: Ph. 24510 after 6 p m

LIIGHT htousekeeping room, ilso 2
apt. Phi. 37310. ?

Business
A 1

APPINO MACHTJff
All makes ued machines, sold. int-ed- .

repaired. Roen. 454 Court Phone
;

APFL1ANCK 6EKVTCS
Bendix, Kelvlnator and: Hotpotat

Sales and Service Ralph Johnson
333 Center St Phon

YEATER Appliance Co, 353 No. Ub
Ph. ) ;

AUTOMOBILE REPAIR- '

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co.. 910 N. Com'l,
AT YOUR POOR GRINDING

Lawn mowers, scissors, knives sharp- -
ejnedDexterf 1220 Center. Ph.
BRATES f j iL.

Mike Panek, 275 S. Com'L PhJ-416- 1

Brake A wheel aligning specialist.'
BU I DOZING

DEAN ROBINSON. Phone
iAWLER, Cozing

BUILDING CONTRACTOR!
FRAME r masonry const Remodel-ir.- g

rnew foundaMons. Alt Bros..
t'FMENf

Sidewalk, driveway, anything cement
Prompt Service E. Drake. Ph.
fKMKNt fOVTRACTOg ,

DRIVEWAYS. SlDtWALkS. FOUN-
DATIONS, anything coOcreta Ph 24850

t OMMFRCIAt ART
Letterheads cartoons, business slgs

trade marks photo retouching. Bob
Browne. Salem Engraving .8 Ph.
21 S Commercial; I

TLFCTRICAL CONTRA CTINO
VIciTsEiectric' for electrical wtr- -

ing contracting --repairing, 13' Ub
erty Phone j

Ft'RVACE CLEANING
HOLLAND FURNACE Ca

320 Kearney Ptone
Fl'RNITt'RE BEFIN13BTNQ
SPECIALISTS at .refintshine modern

tt antique furn Lee Bros. Ph.
FCKNITrRK KESTORINO

We specialize ih restoring antique
furniture. Lambert s. Ph.
HAULING

LESTER DeLapp Truck Service
Com'l baullng At furnitur moving
Dair service to FortUnd jPn.
HFALTH

Atmoravs. Harley Pugh." Ph.
H RATING 1

Judsoh's, 379 N. Coml Ph.
no us K BOLD PROOLCTB

J R C atkins Cot products 1717 Cen- -

ter St.. ( Salem Pa rreo oei
INStLAitlON-WEATHEftTRIPPl- No"

--Tr,Hi.lASVliA. Phone 74

TrUTURfc INSULATING Co
f.At NDRifT
Deluxe iServe-Se- li LaundryT 343 Jef

fersonj St. Ph. .

i atS'NMoWKRS
SHAKPENLNG Guaranteed

New hand caowers- - CaO
Ha Seott 147 So Coml St

MOwtRi scissors, knives
sharpened. Dexter 1220 Center.
LIGHTING riXTCRRS

Salem's exclusive Banting store.
N Hieh Senator Hotel Hide 13
LlMBtH "

MILL prices, wi' SaJem ill. Si

707 Houses For Rant

PARTLY rURN cottage at 2270 N. 4th,
prefer to pay too additional o sunaoie
parties who will care for 01 yr. old,
partly invalid lady. Reply to 2270 N. 3
4th or Ph. '

BDRM UXrURN. HSEv Call
W ACRE & 3 RM. bouse. 760 Cum--

mines lane is - near Jkcizcr. mi s.
Hlgn St.

CLEAN MOD 2 bdrm. bouse on bus
line I7S. Ph.

708 Farms, Tracts For Rant

GOOD DAIRY or stock farm. 340 A.
aaore man i mi. oi mca. e- -

fair hse. For rent or for sal on. easy 9
payments. Alaea Dist.

An excellent fruit farm, on of best.
but buildings sre poor, s'i ml. xrom
Salem, for rent or will sell on very
reasonable terms.

D. A. FISH
1484 S. ComX Phono

710 Wantad To Rant, Housaa
URGENT! 1 or 2 bdrm. furn. h. Near

sch. Cple with I yr old girl. Can fur-
nish references. Phone
B.R. house with far. A chick hse. on
or close to bus line. Middle-age- d cple..
both working.. Ph.
Sr. H6CSS4 sdulu. 1 child K'ot
over 150. prefer N. or fcv. Ph.

fOUNG COUPLE with two small boys
want 3 or 3 bedroom house. Will pay
up to 50 mo. Ph.

URGENTLY needed: 3 or 3 bdrm; furn.
or eartty furn house near grade
school, win pay up to saa. in. zo.

SMALL rum he, or 3 rm. apt. In or
near the vicinity of Woodburn by
employed couple. Write Box 1000 co
Statesman.

712 Wanted To Rent ApttC

WE'RE NOT BENT on llvln' Ins tent.
Would like to rent for wife and gent
without a car, a place not far from
City Center. Phone ext. 16 or

URGENT! Willamette Professor re-

quires furn. apt. Immediately. 2 yr.
old daughter. Ph. ask for Mr.
Fnix. i

PERMANENT employee of oil company,
no children, needs unfurn. one or two
B.R. house or apt. equipped with
stove and refrlg. if possible. Ph. Mr.
Hayward at before 5 p.m.

SMALL furnished apt., close in, orf or
around Sept. 15 by two working
women. Call after 6 p.m.

714 Business Rantals
SMALL store building on busy street

north, call 870 n. Church St.
OFFICE, desk" space, conv loc Ph
MODERN offices. Ph.
UUblMJLSS Room. a. u Butt.

800 Real Estate
02 Businass Property

MOTEL
TRAILER COURT

& SERVICE STATION
This combination business is located

on the 99E with a beautiful setting
at the edge of the city limits. 2 bdr
home 8c 7 units all with Kitchens,
all completely furnished. B garages.
Equipped for 20 trailers including
large utility room. Mobil Gas serv-
ice station all stocked 8t equipped,
including 3 electric gas pumps, hoist,
air compressor, etc. 200 ft. hiway
frontage. 400 ft. deep. Driveways are
hard surfaced. Does a gross busi-
ness of $17,000 per year. Will con-
sider a home In trade, preferably In
Eugene.

For more information please get In
contact With us.

WE HAVE A NUMBER OF VERY
GOOD BUYS IN HOMES, some with
$500 to 11.000 dpwn, and easy terms.

'We also have a wide variety of bus
inesses. We will exchange for your
property, or wnat nave you.

George W. Hubbs Co.
1853 N. Capitol Phone

J. Zeeb. Mgr.

Directory
MCSIC LK8SON8
VIOLIN 8c piano lessons. State accred

tied teacher, ph.
Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man--

dolin banjo, etc. 1933 Court. Ph.
ntSSERIes

Landscaping it deslgnlns. . A. Doer
fler & Sons. 190 No Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph.

OIL F CRN ACE. BURNER SERVICE
Llovd Robinson. 1025 N 17j . . .' . i

PAIN f ING
PAINTING t decorating, interior

exterior. 635 Curchdale ave. Ph.
Painting and Daoerins Free estimate

pnone )3 857 Shippmg
rAPEK HANGING

And painting. Don Lucero. Ph.
PLUMBING

CtNERAL repair and pumDS. BP
caiur et waerf sto S com L Ph.

Judson's. 279 No. Coml Ph.
Repairs Bill Skewis. Phone

PLUMBING SUPPLIES.
Capital House, 143 Center St

PUMPS
BARNES pumps. Salem Equlp.Co.
stettler Supply Co. Phone

reweXVing
REWEAVING 1180 N. Winter
S4WS

Salem Saw Wks.: 1293 N. 3th.
KKWFR SFRVICE
; Electric Roto-Root- er exclusive pat'
ent raier sharp cutting blades. Cleans
sewers, drains or drain tile. Septic
tanxs cleaned. Ph or

SEPTIC TANKS
Mike- - Septic8ervlce. Tanks cleaned

Row Rooter Service on Sewers. 1079
Elm St.. W. Salem. Ph.

VACUUM Pumping;. No mileage charge.
Call us collect. Todas septic Tank
service. 2545 state St. Ph.
K. F. . HAM EL septic tanks cleaned

Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th st. West Salem. Ph.
S L WING MACHINES
ALL MAKES Sewing machines repair'

ed, serviced. Pick up deliver. Ph.

BOUGHT, sold, rented, repaired, terms,
all makes. W. DavenDort.

All makes repaired, free est Singer
S M CO. 130 Hi Com! Ph.

aicn Room equipment
I .RENT sick room equipment

S1UNS Sc SHOW CAR!
R. L. Elfstrom Co.. 340 Court

TOOLS FOR RENT
HOWSER BROS, your power tool

rental headquarters. 1410 S. 12th. Ph
.

TREE SPRAYING
TREE srrayinc J Carden. Ph,
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